
ODISHA tIFT IRRIGATION CORPORATION TTD.
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER LIFT IRRIGATION DIVISION, NUAPADA

e-mail id- eeolicnpd@gmail.com

'e'Procurement Notice
Bid identification No. oLtc-NpD-06/2021-22 dt 16.12.2021

The Executive Engineer, Lift lrrigation Division, Nuapada on behalf of O LIC invites Percentage Rate bids in single cover system to be received in Online Mode
only for the work lnstallation and Energisation of [lPs under different block in Nuapada District as detailed in the table below. The Bid should be submitted by the
eligible class of contractors as mentioned below registered with the State Government and contractors of equivalent grade / class registered with central Government /
M.E.S. / Railways /C.P.W.D. for execution of Civil Works with valid Electrical (H.T) License issued by ELEO Odisha through On-Line in the Govt. website
www,tendersodisha.gov.in. The bidders should have necessary portal enrolment (with own digital signature certificate). The registered bidders from outside Odisha can

1'Name of the Works:- Installation and Energisation of River Lift lrrigation Projects with.supply of all materials on Turnkey basis. 2.Total Nos of package:- 50
Nos' , 3.Approximate Estimated Cost:-Rs. 22574r5.OO Lakhs to Rs. 2616580.00 l-akhs, 4. Class of Contractor:- As mentioned against each package, 5. period of
Completion:- 90 Days for all projects from the date of issue of work order. 6. Other details as follows-

Procurement Officer Bid ldentification No
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Name of L.l. Project (+ 5% GST on reverse Class of Contractor

t 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
1 BODEN GHANTIGUDA-V R/L BKVY.2L-22 2265560

Bid

Security
Declaration
is required

6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
2 BODEN PALSADA.VIII R/L BKVY-21-22 2510303 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
3 BODEN BARTANSIL.VI R/r BKVY-2L-22 2522664 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
4 BODEN KULINGAMAL-IV R/L BKVY-27-22 2462860 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
5 BODEN DAMJHAR.XII R/L BKVY-27-22 2524700 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
6 BODEN DURKAMUNDA-III R/L BKVY-21-22 2s28638 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
7 BODEN DURKAMUNDA-IV R/L BKVY-21.22 2572233 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
o BODEN MUNDAGAON-I R/L BKVY-27-22 2263809 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
9 BODEN KEKEDESWAR.I R/L BKVY-2L.22 2263809 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
10 BODEN KEKEDESWAR-II R/L BKVY-2L.22 2257475 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
11 BODEN BOLDA-II R/L BKVY-2t-22 2263809 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license1) KHARIAR BAHALPADAR-IV RIL BKVY-21-22 233L820 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
L3 KHARIAR CHANDEL-V R/L BKVY-2t-22 23411,43 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
74 KHARIAR TIKHALI-IV R/L BKVY-2t-22 2424059 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
15 KHARIAR TUKULA-VIII R/L BKVY-27-22 2374344 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
L6 SINAPALI SAGHUNBHADI-V R/L BKVY-2L.22 2485962 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
17 SINAPALI BAIJALPUR-IV R/L BKVY-21.-22 2486250 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
18 SINAPALI JAMGAON.V R/L BKVY-2T.22 23s6004 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
19 SINAPALI SAGHUNBHADI.IV R/L BKVY-2L-22 2562364 6000 + 300 and above with H.T license
20 SINAPALI KAITHPADAR-VI R/L BKVY-21-22 2540s78 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
27 SINAPALI SINAPALI-IV R/L BKVY-2L-22 2532200 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
22 SINAPALI BADDARLIPADA.I R/L BKVY-2t-22 2558829 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
23 SINAPALI MAKHAPADAR-III R/L BKVY-21-22 2479447 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
24 SINAPALI HATIBANDHA.VIII R/L BKVY-21-22 2577470 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
25 SINAPALI HATIBANDHA-IX R/r- BKVY-2t-22 24438L3 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T llcense
26 SINAPALI R/L BKVY-27-22 2440734 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
27 SINAPALI HATIBANDHA-XI R/L BKVY-21-22 2562444 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
28 SINAPALI KENDUMUNDA.I R/L BKVY^2t-22 2487944 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
29 SINAPALI DHINGIAMUNDA-I R/L BKVY-27-22 2543677 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
30 SINAPALI DHINGIAMUNDA-II R/L BKVY-21-22 24888 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
3L SINAPALI NAADIGAON-VI R/L BKVY.2L-22 2s37987 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
32 SINAPALI DUMERBAHAL-I R/L BKVY-2L-22 2475A34 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
33 SINAPALI DUMERBAHAL.II R/L BKVY-27-22 2458988 6000 + 300
34 SINAPALI FULCHI.I R/L BKV\-21-22 2572393 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
35 SINAPALI KOKPADAR.II R/L BKVY-27-22 2473822 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
36 KOMANA TANGANABASA-VII R/L BKVY-21-22 2606906 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
37 KOMANA SIHINAMUNDA-III R/L BKW.2t-22 2523656 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
38 KOMANA TIKRAPADA.V R/L BKVY-21-22 2506910 6000 + 300 " D" and above wlth H.T license
39 KOMANA CHATTA-II R/r- BKVY.2L-22 2495111. 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
40 KOMANA MUSAPALI-I R/L BKVY-27-22 2616580 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
47 KOMANA JALAMKOTA.III R/L BRVY-2L-22 2528575 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
42 KOMANA LARKEE.I R/L BKVY-27-22 2594307 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
43 KOMANA SIHINAMUNDA-IV R/L BKVY-21-22 2502057 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
44 KOMANA KHARSELPADA.I R/L BKV\-2L-22 2514656 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
45 KOMANA KUMUTIMUNDA-VI R/L BKVY-21-22 2487444 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
46 KOMANA KUMUTIMUNDA.V R/L BKVY.2L-22 2495366 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
47 KOMANA TANGANABASA-VIII R/L BKVY-2L-22 2502051 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license
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L.t. DtvlsloN, NUAPADA

Memo No. ,i.5 ,l i loate. jr, ,,. ,.1,1 :'
Both the hard Copy and soft copy (C.D) submitted to the Deputy Director, (Adv.) Cum-Deputy Secretary, lnformation & Public Relation Department, Govt

of odisha, Bhubaneswar at I & p.R. Building, Near State Guest House, Bhubaneswar for information and necessary action. The notice may please be published in two

Local odia Dailly News papers preferable in one day for wide circulation on or before ot,23.L2.2o21. The bill of publication along with copy of Advertisement of

published Tender Call Notice may be sent to this Office for necessary pass and payment.

Encl: Tender notice in CD format.

Preferable Size: - 3column x Tcentimeter. 
,rr.ur,rfu*l:"

Memo No. .: : -l . /ort". /,-. i'J ' " 
,' '

Copy submitted to the Executive Director (Tech)/Financial Advisor,& Chief Accounts Officer, OLIC, Ltd, Bhubaneswar for favour of kind information and

. Details can be seen from the Website www.tenderodisha'Eov.in

. Any corrigendum/Addendum will be displayed in the above website only

necessary action.

Copy to Estimator/ Divisional Accountant for information and necessary action.

MemoNo. 2Sl 0 /oate. /g'/ fuJWy
Copy to Office Notice Board.

EXEC,t,rrfuy

ruemolvo--l\il *f /Date. .,rr-l' ".; ,^l/'ii
copv submitted to the superintending Engineer (w.c)oLrc, Bhawanipatna for favour of kind information .., r".:_:r"ftOl.*l

,. ''

Memo No. .f - u ; /oate. t 7 1 u' .'o' ;; i

Copy forwarded to the Executive Engineer, L.l. Division, Subarnapur/ Bolangir/ Bhawanipatna/Bargarh/Sambalpur & Boudh for information with a request

to display the tender call notice in their Notice board for wide publicity

/p).\7:

c3)
rvremo r,ro.,2fo C 'lo^n. / A- / L' 204

, ) _, I , r i
Memo No. ,*:, C-: /Date. i' ." ' ,'' .t" '' i

Copy submitted to the Collector & District Magistrate, Nuapada for favour of kind information and necessary action.

vremoruo.Jfo ;tJ".. /a-a )-04

rZ)
ruemorvo. J -Qo{ to^r". ) 6- / L 2024

,-rarr,rs#-'

,*rrr,rrful**'

=*r.fur::!

Copy to the Assistant Engineer, L.t. Sub-Division Nuapada/ Khariar/Sinapali for information with a request to display the tender call notice in their Notice

board for wide publicity.

EXECUTIVE

ruemoNo.,;-fl1-: f loate. / t: /) -!-'i:'r
Copy to D.l.O. NIC Dist. Unit Nuapada for information with a request to publish the tender call notice in Official Website of Nuapada Dist. for wide

publicity. The hard copy and soft copy are enclosed herewith.

EXEUTIVE

Copy to Executive Engineer, (Elect) TPWODL, Nuapada/ Executive Engineer, R&B Division, Nuapada/R.D Division, Nuapada /M.l

Division, Nuapada /RWSS Division, Nuapada for information with a requestto displaythe tender call notice in their Notice board forwide publicity.

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER

NUAPADA JANGULA-III(BHAINSATAL) R/L BKVY-21-22 2s98869 Bid

Security
Declaration
is required

6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license

49 NUAPADA JENJ ERA-VIII R/L BKVY.2L-22 261L969 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license

50
NUAPADA

KHARIAR ROAD-II
(KURUMUNDA.V)

R/L BKVY-2L-22
2672444 6000 + 300 " D" and above with H.T license


